
Direct Recruitment of Contractual  Phychiatric Care Nurse - 2025 For NHM
 List of Provisionally Selected Candidate's after Document Verification 

 NON SCHEDULED AREA

S.NO. RANK APPNO ROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME DOB GENDER CAT H_CAT F_CAT TSP NETTOT SEL_CAT DV_STATUS REMARK

1 4047 202545249305 390069 KRITARTH YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SUMANLATA YADAV 14-06-2000 MALE OBC BLV No 192 OBC PROVISIONAL

BLV (Blindness low vision) PH 

OTHERWISE ELIGIBLE
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Direct Recruitment of Contractual Phychiatric Care Nurse - 2025 For NHM

 List of Finally Selected Candidate's after Document Verification 

NON SCHEDULED AREA

S.NO. RANK APPNO ROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME DOB GENDER CAT H_CAT F_CAT TSP NETTOT SEL_CAT
1 3 202545443987 380029 NEERAJ KESWANI SANJAY KESWANI KOMAL KESWANI 03-07-2001 MALE GEN No 330 GEN

2 8 202545402990 381114 VAIBHAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA AARTI SHARMA 07-03-2002 MALE OBC No 321 GEN

3 9 202545447710 388895 POOJA AGRAWAL SHIV PRASAD GUPTA SATYAWATI GUPTA 25-12-1987 FEMALE GEN No 319 GEN

4 13 202543890899 381926 AKASH DHAKED RAMESH CHAND SUNITA DEVI 15-10-2000 MALE OBC No 309 GEN

5 14 202545481591 384772 SHRIRAM SONI SURESH KUMAR SONI SHARDA DEVI SONI 23-02-1997 MALE OBC No 308 GEN

6 19 202543561194 382450 ARUN BHARDWAJ ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA 28-08-2001 MALE GEN No 307 GEN

7 25 202545341580 389362 AYAZ KHAN MOHAMMAD SABIR SHAHNAJ BANO 26-04-1999 MALE OBC No 304 GEN

8 27 202545359927 380504 NIRMAL KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL MAMTA DEVI 29-04-2002 MALE OBC No 303 GEN

9 28 202544825644 382199 LOKENDRA MOYAL VIJAY SINGH RAMBAI 02-05-2002 MALE SC No 303 GEN

10 30 202545396947 390160 AMITESH YOGI HANSRAJ YOGI SHAKUNTALA DEVI 03-08-1999 MALE OBC No 302 GEN

11 31 202545429828 380553 VIPIN KUMARI RAM AVTAR SANTOSH YADAV 01-02-1998 FEMALE GEN No 301 GEN

12 33 202543892861 383739 ABHISHEK BUHADIA HANUMAN PRASAD BUHADIA SANTOSH DEVI 20-11-2002 MALE SC No 301 GEN

13 35 202545377417 389346 PURUSHOTTAM DHAKAR MADAN LAL NAGAR SAVITA BAI 02-07-1999 MALE OBC No 300 GEN

14 36 202544564775 381247 DINESH JAT KANHAIYA LAL JAT SAMTA DEVI 05-05-2000 MALE OBC No 300 GEN

15 38 202545421286 388023 RITIK KUMAR RAJAK ROOP CHAND RAJAK LEELA DEVI 26-02-2002 MALE SC No 300 SC

16 39 202545471755 390101 SHAHNAWAZ SATTAR ALI REHNUMA 23-10-1998 MALE OBC No 299 OBC

17 45 202545286997 389105 RONAK KUMAR ARYA HAJARI LAL SANTOSH BAI 24-05-2000 MALE SC No 297 SC

18 50 202545247106 386097 AISHWARIYA GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA 18-09-2001 FEMALE GEN No 296 GEN

19 52 202545248220 389881 VIMAL NAGAR MOHAN LAL PUSHPA BAI 10-12-1992 MALE OBC No 295 OBC

20 65 202543565754 391253 TEENA TIWARI PREM SHANKAR TIWARI NAUSAR DEVI 25-08-2000 FEMALE EWS No 294 GEN

21 66 202545256955 384119 SAHIL BUNDEL SHARWAN LAL BUNDEL MEERA BUNDEL 08-01-1998 MALE SC No 293 SC

22 77 202545409462 380120 POOJA KANWAR UGAM SINGH SOLANKI PUSHPA KANWAR 20-09-1999 FEMALE OBC No 291 OBC

23 80 202543639673 384631 ABHISHEK VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA VIMLA DEVI 17-07-2000 MALE SC No 291 SC

24 557 202544437694 383029 VIRENDER MEENA KAILASH CHAND SHARDA DEVI 10-07-1996 MALE ST No 259 ST

25 622 202545405128 386283 VIKRAM MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MOSMI MEENA 15-01-1999 MALE ST No 257 ST
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Direct Recruitment of Contractual  Phychiatric Care Nurse - 2025 For NHM

 List of Finally Selected Candidate's after Document Verification 

 SCHEDULED AREA

S.NO. RANK APPNO ROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME DOB GENDER CAT H_CAT F_CAT TSP NETTOT SEL_CAT
1 182 202545331704 391431 VANDANA LOHAR SHYAM SUNDER LOHAR GAYATRI LOHAR 31-12-1998 FEMALE OBC Yes 280 GEN

2 301 202545339833 390942 LOUHIT VYAS DEEPAK VYAS MANJU BALA VYAS 24-04-2001 MALE GEN Yes 272 GEN
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